K10735
Drawstring bag with Christmas
patterns

« Ideal for decoration access.

« Original and festive patterns.

100% cotton. Drawstring fastening.

. One Size é 220 g/m?

More information

Logistic Country of origin Customs code

o o IN - India =)
=1 ~| 100 7)o -
) 5| 63079098
Washing instructions

BXE AKX

Cherry  Natural Night
Red Navy



KI10735
Drawstring bag with Christmas patterns

Dimensions (cm)

AU12
Y
AUO7
Measurements in cm One size
AUOQ7 - Total width 38.00

AU12 - Total height 44.00
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Colours information

Cherry Red
RVB : 147,2,38

Pantone C : 7427C

O

Pantone TCX : 19-1862TCX

Natural

RVB : 229,227,215
Pantone C : 7534C

Pantone TCX : 12-0404TCX

Logistic @ 1 @ 100

Night Navy
RVB : 34,38,46

Pantone C : 433C

Pantone TCX : 19-3922TCX

Sizes

Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size

40.00

30.00

47.00

8.58000

10.58000

100

1




